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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-04026 1712 11/27/2022 0315 2000 BLK 248TH ST N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT MALE/510/THIN BUILD WRG A DARK
COLOR HOODIE AND DARK COLOR PANTS.

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-04032 1713 11/25/2022-
11/28/2022

0000
-080
0

25000 BLK VIANA
AVE

DRIVER DOOR LOCK
CYLINDER DAMAGED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
ROBBERY

22-04046 1710 11/29/2022 2109 1900 LOMITA BLVD OPEN FOR BUSINESS NO LOSS SUSPECT MB/50 WRG A GRY POLO SHIRT, BLUE
JEANS, BRN BOOTS, AND BLK HAT W/ A SECURITY
LOGO.

ROBBERY 22-04058 1711 12/1/2022 0218 2300 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS US CURRENCY, REGISTER
CASH BOX

SJ1-3 MB.

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-04060 1711 11/30/2022-
12/1/2022

2300
-081
5

2200 BLK 250TH ST DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-04062 1713 11/30/2022-
12/1/2022

2000
-114
5

26000 BLK REGENT
AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-04064 1713 11/27/2022-
12/1/2022

2100
-123
0

26000 BLK MONTE
VISTA AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 22-04071 1711 12/1/2022 2110 25000 BLK KELLEY
AVE

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-04083 1711 12/3/2022 0153 2200 BLK 250TH ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

NO LOSS S1 MALE/510/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A DARK
HOODIE AND DARK PANTS. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK NEWER
MODEL BMW SEDAN W/ DARK TINTED
WINDOWS.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-04088 1713 12/3/2022 0200
-040

26000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

N/A BLUE 2019 KIA SPORTAGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
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GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-04112 1713 12/2/2022-1
2/3/2022

1945
-163
0

1800 BLK 262ND ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)/ GRAND
THEFT

22-04036 1742 11/28/2022-
11/29/2022

1900
-070
0

3900 BLK
ADMIRABLE DR

N/A WHITE 2017 CHEVROLET
SILVERADO, HANDGUN,
AMMUNITION, TOOLS, AIR
COMPRESSOR

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-04043 1740 11/29/2022 1830
-201
0

6100 BLK
ARROWROOT LN

REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR LEFT
UNLOCKED

JEWELRY, CDL, JEWELRY
BOX

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-04048 1735 11/29/2022-
11/30/2022

1600
-080

6500 BLK OCEAN
CREST DR

REAR WINDOW
SHATTERED

GOLF CLUB, GOLF CLUBS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-04077 1745 12/2/2022 1447
-145
7

ROCKINGHORSE RD N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT MH/20/503-506/120-140 WRG A BLK
GATOR MASK, BLK HAT W/ A "W", BLK JACKET,
AND BLK PANTS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN
A WHITE 4 DR SEDAN CA/7GTT387.

GRAND THEFT 22-04092 1736 12/2/2022-1
2/3/2022

1600
-040

28000 BLK
SEAMOUNT DR

N/A TREES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, WARRANTS - 4

TOTAL ARRESTS: IDENTITY THEFT - 1, ROBBERY - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 22-04053 1724 11/30/2022 1330 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS COSMETICS S1 MB/25-30/507-510/THIN BUILD WRG A WHITE
POLO SHIRT AND BLK JEANS. S2
MB/20-30/510-600/HEAVY SET WRG A BLK
SWEATER AND GRY SWEATS.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-04055 1724 11/30/2022 1810
-200
0

500 BLK DEEP
VALLEY DR

DRIVER SIDE DOOR
KEYHOLE PUNCHED

BACKPACK, LAPTOPS,
HEADPHONES, SUITCASE,
MISC CLOTHES AND SHOES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-04057 1721 12/1/2022 0105 27000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR EAST

DOOR FORCED OPEN NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-04068 1724 11/30/2022 1800
-184
5

500 BLK DEEP
VALLEY RD

DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK PUNCHED

DUFFEL BAG SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-04079 1720 12/2/2022 0820
-135
5

5000 BLK WILLOW
WOOD RD

LIVING ROOM
WINDOW
SHATTERED

HANDGUN CASE,
HANDGUN, FIREARM
MAGAZINES, MISC JEWELRY

S1 MH/30/509/180/BALD WRG A BRN SHIRT. S2
MH/BRN HAIR WRG A BLK SWEATER. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK KIA FORTE.

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-04081 1723 12/2/2022 1645
-213
0

SANTA CRUZ SECOND STORY
WINDOW
SHATTERED

JEWELRY S1-3 MALE.

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-04082 1723 12/2/2022 1839 SANTA ROSA N/A NO LOSS S1-3 MALE.

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-04133 1720 12/1/2022-1
2/2/2022

1930
-173

4500 BLK
MARLOMA DR

WINDOW SCREEN
REMOVED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: IDENTITY THEFT - 1
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PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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