



## LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (11/27/2022 - 12/03/2022)



### LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-04026	1712	11/27/2022	0315	2000 BLK 248TH ST	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MALE/510/THIN BUILD WRG A DARK COLOR HOODIE AND DARK COLOR PANTS.
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-04032	1713	11/25/2022-11/28/2022	0000-0800	25000 BLK VIANA AVE	DRIVER DOOR LOCK CYLINDER DAMAGED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT ROBBERY	22-04046	1710	11/29/2022	2109	1900 LOMITA BLVD	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MB/50 WRG A GRY POLO SHIRT, BLUE JEANS, BRN BOOTS, AND BLK HAT W/ A SECURITY LOGO.
ROBBERY	22-04058	1711	12/1/2022	0218	2300 BLK LOMITA BLVD	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	US CURRENCY, REGISTER CASH BOX	SJ1-3 MB.
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-04060	1711	11/30/2022-12/1/2022	2300-0815	2200 BLK 250TH ST	DRIVER SIDE DOOR LOCK PUNCHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-04062	1713	11/30/2022-12/1/2022	2000-1145	26000 BLK REGENT AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-04064	1713	11/27/2022-12/1/2022	2100-1230	26000 BLK MONTE VISTA AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ASSAULT	22-04071	1711	12/1/2022	2110	25000 BLK KELLEY AVE	N/A	NO LOSS	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-04083	1711	12/3/2022	0153	2200 BLK 250TH ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	NO LOSS	S1 MALE/510/MEDIUM BUILD WRG A DARK HOODIE AND DARK PANTS. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK NEWER MODEL BMW SEDAN W/ DARK TINTED WINDOWS.
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	22-04088	1713	12/3/2022	0200-040	26000 BLK ESHelman AVE	N/A	BLUE 2019 KIA SPORTAGE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	22-04112	1713	12/2/2022-1 2/3/2022	1945 -163 0	1800 BLK 262ND ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, WARRANTS - 4</b>								

**RANCHO PALOS VERDES:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)/ GRAND THEFT	22-04036	1742	11/28/2022- 11/29/2022	1900 -070 0	3900 BLK ADMIRABLE DR	N/A	WHITE 2017 CHEVROLET SILVERADO, HANDGUN, AMMUNITION, TOOLS, AIR COMPRESSOR	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-04043	1740	11/29/2022	1830 -201 0	6100 BLK ARROWROOT LN	REAR SLIDING GLASS DOOR LEFT UNLOCKED	JEWELRY, CDL, JEWELRY BOX	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-04048	1735	11/29/2022- 11/30/2022	1600 -080	6500 BLK OCEAN CREST DR	REAR WINDOW SHATTERED	GOLF CLUB, GOLF CLUBS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-04077	1745	12/2/2022	1447 -145 7	ROCKINGHORSE RD	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MH/20/503-506/120-140 WRG A BLK GATOR MASK, BLK HAT W/ A "W", BLK JACKET, AND BLK PANTS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 4 DR SEDAN CA/7GTT387.
GRAND THEFT	22-04092	1736	12/2/2022-1 2/3/2022	1600 -040	28000 BLK SEAMOUNT DR	N/A	TREES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: IDENTITY THEFT - 1, ROBBERY - 1, WARRANTS - 1</b>								

**ROLLING HILLS:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING	22-04053	1724	11/30/2022	1330	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	COSMETICS	S1 MB/25-30/507-510/THIN BUILD WRG A WHITE POLO SHIRT AND BLK JEANS. S2 MB/20-30/510-600/HEAVY SET WRG A BLK SWEATER AND GRY SWEATS.
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-04055	1724	11/30/2022	1810 -200 0	500 BLK DEEP VALLEY DR	DRIVER SIDE DOOR KEYHOLE PUNCHED	BACKPACK, LAPTOPS, HEADPHONES, SUITCASE, MISC CLOTHES AND SHOES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	22-04057	1721	12/1/2022	0105	27000 BLK PALOS VERDES DR EAST	DOOR FORCED OPEN	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	22-04068	1724	11/30/2022	1800 -184 5	500 BLK DEEP VALLEY RD	DRIVER SIDE DOOR LOCK PUNCHED	DUFFEL BAG	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-04079	1720	12/2/2022	0820 -135 5	5000 BLK WILLOW WOOD RD	LIVING ROOM WINDOW SHATTERED	HANDGUN CASE, HANDGUN, FIREARM MAGAZINES, MISC JEWELRY	S1 MH/30/509/180/BALD WRG A BRN SHIRT. S2 MH/BRN HAIR WRG A BLK SWEATER. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK KIA FORTE.
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-04081	1723	12/2/2022	1645 -213 0	SANTA CRUZ	SECOND STORY WINDOW SHATTERED	JEWELRY	S1-3 MALE.
ATTEMPT BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-04082	1723	12/2/2022	1839	SANTA ROSA	N/A	NO LOSS	S1-3 MALE.
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	22-04133	1720	12/1/2022-1 2/2/2022	1930 -173	4500 BLK MARLOMA DR	WINDOW SCREEN REMOVED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
<b>NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME</b>								

**SAN PEDRO:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: IDENTITY THEFT - 1</b>								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

\*\*Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.